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07/23/2025 3617 100,687 191,574 564,314 856,575 39.00  M 65.9% 36.0% 07/26/2025 3618 198,128 256,78797,371 612,318 1,164,604 39.75 M 52.6% -38.5%07/21/2025 3616 92,222 147,162 468,256 707,640 38.50  M 66.2% 21.0%
07/30/2025 3620 100,229 196,769 588,403 885,401 41.00  M 66.5% 31.8% 08/02/2025 3621 180,882 264,27096,224 625,268 1,166,644 41.75 M 53.6% -37.6%07/28/2025 3619 90,977 148,009 477,646 716,632 40.25  M 66.7% 23.6%
08/06/2025 3623 102,470 189,981 611,286 903,737 42.25  M 67.6% 27.2% 08/09/2025 3624 163,768 260,18398,615 627,175 1,149,741 43.25 M 54.5% -36.5%08/04/2025 3622 92,946 151,849 483,271 728,066 42.00  M 66.4% 24.1%
08/13/2025 3626 102,510 187,858 601,651 892,019 44.50  M 67.4% 31.4% 08/16/2025 3627 168,111 264,31598,918 640,781 1,172,125 45.25 M 54.7% -34.2%08/11/2025 3625 92,804 150,177 487,138 730,119 43.75  M 66.7% 22.2%
08/20/2025 3629 103,591 199,092 672,494 975,177 46.75  M 69.0% 28.5% 08/23/2025 3630 180,546 280,910101,917 689,547 1,252,920 47.75 M 55.0% -31.7%08/18/2025 3628 93,746 159,338 518,243 771,327 46.25  M 67.2% 26.4%
08/27/2025 3632 105,492 219,675 731,153 1,056,320 49.25  M 69.2% 40.1% 08/30/2025 3633 209,660 358,776102,685 808,283 1,479,404 50.25 M 54.6% -28.9%08/25/2025 3631 94,883 163,766 597,453 856,102 48.25  M 69.8% 23.4%
09/03/2025 3635 109,012 300,561 956,257 1,365,830 51.50  M 70.0% 30.3% 09/06/2025 3636 243,382 433,407109,314 993,092 1,779,195 53.25 M 55.8% -47.5%09/01/2025 3634 99,781 199,672 752,780 1,052,233 50.75  M 71.5% 29.8%
09/10/2025 3638 111,927 254,440 757,150 1,123,517 53.75  M 67.4% 28.0% 09/13/2025 3639 212,503 319,978105,754 800,143 1,438,378 54.50 M 55.6% -35.9%09/08/2025 3637 105,399 165,269 663,314 933,982 53.50  M 71.0% 20.3%
09/17/2025 3641 109,925 240,532 758,735 1,109,192 55.75  M 68.4% 34.4% 09/20/2025 3642 205,263 378,361107,168 799,715 1,490,507 56.75 M 53.7% -38.5%09/15/2025 3640 100,594 180,323 640,579 921,496 55.25  M 69.5% 20.4%
09/24/2025 3644 111,343 237,418 738,496 1,087,257 58.75  M 67.9% 32.7% 09/27/2025 3645 212,063 333,731108,113 788,758 1,442,665 60.00 M 54.7% -35.7%09/22/2025 3643 102,958 176,232 637,840 917,030 57.75  M 69.6% 18.6%
10/01/2025 3647 109,440 242,204 764,232 1,115,876 61.25  M 68.5% 27.4% 10/04/2025 3648 211,399 326,695105,528 778,168 1,421,790 62.50 M 54.7% -35.1%09/29/2025 3646 100,657 181,273 645,136 927,066 60.50  M 69.6% 20.4%
10/08/2025 3650 110,593 232,187 739,694 1,082,474 64.50  M 68.3% 28.0% 10/11/2025 3651 202,274 324,276106,274 753,191 1,386,015 65.00 M 54.3% -35.7%10/06/2025 3649 101,273 181,067 640,053 922,393 63.25  M 69.4% 17.4%
10/15/2025 3653 110,249 241,292 733,214 1,084,755 66.25  M 67.6% 29.3% 10/18/2025 3654 203,563 317,517106,698 774,861 1,402,639 67.00 M 55.2% -34.3%10/13/2025 3652 101,425 171,757 618,108 891,290 65.50  M 69.3% 21.7%
10/22/2025 3656 110,216 235,742 744,883 1,090,841 68.00  M 68.3% 28.9% 10/25/2025 3657 202,786 349,126107,072 746,722 1,405,706 68.75 M 53.1% -35.4%10/20/2025 3655 101,163 180,238 640,475 921,876 67.25  M 69.5% 18.3%
10/29/2025 3659 112,557 236,892 723,003 1,072,452 70.50  M 67.4% 33.3% 11/01/2025 3660 208,274 317,261105,800 798,463 1,429,798 71.00 M 55.8% -30.0%10/27/2025 3658 100,149 174,751 632,540 907,440 69.50  M 69.7% 18.2%
11/05/2025 3662 109,879 362,625 796,389 1,268,893 73.75  M 62.8% 32.6% 11/08/2025 3663 258,837 504,405106,183 812,975 1,682,400 75.25 M 48.3% -38.6%11/03/2025 3661 100,533 212,636 687,970 1,001,139 72.75  M 68.7% 26.7%
11/12/2025 3665 109,525 458,593 815,135 1,383,253 76.75  M 58.9% 33.7% 11/15/2025 3666 288,218 671,443105,689 784,733 1,850,083 78.00 M 42.4% -69.8%11/10/2025 3664 99,468 213,261 721,085 1,033,814 75.75  M 69.7% 33.8%
11/19/2025 3668 100,134 178,991 413,306 692,431 5.25  M 59.7% 31.9% 11/22/2025 3669 125,342 242,62192,820 452,389 913,172 5.50 M 49.5% -42.4%11/17/2025 3667 99,923 112,292 345,810 558,025 5.00  M 62.0% 24.1%
11/26/2025 3671 92,671 200,511 450,291 743,473 6.00  M 60.6% 19.2% 11/29/2025 3672 84,467 242,28190,920 468,857 886,525 6.25 M 52.9% -28.3%11/24/2025 3670 84,739 108,031 333,526 526,296 5.75  M 63.4% 41.3%
12/03/2025 3674 90,476 135,616 418,626 644,718 6.75  M 64.9% 30.4% 12/06/2025 3675 114,152 183,65687,831 455,028 840,667 7.00 M 54.1% -19.4%12/01/2025 3673 79,862 113,794 442,356 636,012 6.50  M 69.6% 1.4%
12/10/2025 3677 91,740 139,112 442,402 673,254 7.50  M 65.7% 38.9% 12/13/2025 3678 129,336 209,99688,875 507,118 935,325 7.75 M 54.2% 8.7%12/08/2025 3676 81,983 103,505 491,820 677,308 7.25  M 72.6% -0.6%
12/17/2025 3680 93,510 159,128 504,724 757,362 8.25  M 66.6% 31.0% 12/20/2025 3681 142,510 223,05090,741 536,181 992,482 8.50 M 54.0% 49.9%12/15/2025 3679 84,011 101,818 830,921 1,016,750 8.00  M 81.7% -25.5%
12/24/2025 3683 98,017 237,753 632,186 967,956 10.00  M 65.3% -9.7% 12/27/2025 3684 61,054 209,86095,874 507,501 874,289 10.75 M 58.0% -27.5%12/22/2025 3682 85,716 118,053 1,283,984 1,487,753 8.75  M 86.3% -34.9%
12/31/2025 3686 93,067 193,990 618,684 905,741 11.50  M 68.3% 6.6% 01/03/2026 3687 106,429 231,63593,180 534,046 965,290 12.25 M 55.3% -36.5%12/29/2025 3685 83,261 125,230 425,429 633,920 11.25  M 67.1% 42.9%
01/07/2026 3689 94,702 163,066 500,000 757,768 13.75  M 66.0% 01/10/2026 369001/05/2026 3688 84,045 124,989 404,071 613,105 13.00  M 65.9% 23.6%
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489,386
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511,689 1.8115
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*Estimated Support for Jackpot Prize

Less: Current Advertised Jackpot

Estimated Cash Value

If there is no jackpot prize ticket sold in tonight's drawing:
Estimated Total Draw Sales for the Current Roll Cycle

Estimated Sales for Next Draw
Estimated Total Draw Sales for the Roll Cycle

**Estimated Support for the Jackpot Prize In the Next Draw

Estimated Cash Value

$14,500,000
(66,216)

$8,004,416

$14,250,000
$130,049

$14,000,000
$380,049

$7,728,402

Estimated Cash Value

Estimated Cash Value

Current Interest Factor
Previous Draw Factor

$13,708,956
$13,750,000

(41,044)
22,657

$7,590,395

$915,400
$18,699,622

low                  high

$19,615,022
$14,380,049

$18,699,622
$966,100

$19,665,722
$14,417,218

$7,866,409

If a Jackpot Prize ticket is sold in tonight's drawing
Next Advertised Jackpot

Cash Value

20.8%
915,384

27.5%
966,154 5.00 M

2.76 M

Jackpot Amount Date
14.25 M 1/7/26 11:00 AM

Chief Financial OfficerBrandy Myers

Jackpot Amount Date
14.25 M 1/7/26 11:09 AM

Interim Lottery Operations
Director

Kelly Stuckey

Jackpot Amount Date
14.25 M 1/7/26 12:30 PM

Executive DirectorCourtney Arbour

UnderDifference
**Amount necessary to fund advertised jackpot

Possible funds added to prize

Possible funds added to prize

**Amount necessary to fund prospective jackpot

Est Sales: Wednesday Est Draw Sales: Saturday

Saturday Prospective Jackpot

Saturday Prospective Jackpot

Saturday Prospective Jackpot

Estimated Support for Jackpot Prize = (Est. total draw sales in the roll cycle) x (Jackpot prize is 40.47% of draw sales)*(int factor)

**If additional funds are required, funds will be taken from the State Lottery Account as identified in Government Code, § 466.355
*Estimated total draw sales may be adjusted to include promotional wagers associated with this game.

Approval for Estimated Jackpot Amount to Advertise


